Match By Category

Cat
BW

CcB

cc

ccGg

DU

ES

ESD

FC

FCD

FCGF

FN

FT

GD

Alias
2

CABALLO BLANCO
HOPALONG HARRY
2

WHISKY MAN
SEBEC RANGER
2

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
BLAZEN VAQUERO
1

SERENITY
3

ZONA
TWO DOT
BARBWIRE
6

SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
OLE SHORT TOM
MARSHALL FREEMAN
SHERIFF LEMING
KENNY REDS

RIVER CITY REB

1

SLICK SHOOTER
2

VARMIT BILL
KID RICH
1

BIG IRON BUSTER
4

EARL BRASSE
DOGONIT
JUDAH MACABEE
BENDER

2

REVERAND LEDSLINGA
YELLDOG
3

KLICKATAT BOB

CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR
CATLOW

1

TWO SONS

Total

201.17
240.88

177.16
258.91

181.08
220.34

219.05

185.34
194.20
332.34

156.44
160.77
171.93
200.16
217.49
219.84

288.96

167.74
432.01

198.67

216.59
226.28
230.90
242.88

155.18
3714.57

231.43
250.32
274.74

161.51

Stage 1

37.49
39.30

32.36
51.26

37.77
36.34

36.12

31.62
30.05
44.46

22.63
32.66
33.92
49.82
40.45
41.53

54.79

31.41
56.83

38.78

39.64
45.99
42.13
53.82

24.44
900.00

37.63
43.15
53.65

24.91

3/18/2017

Stage 2

25.77
35.56

24.73
33.87

28.39
42.48

32.45

27.55
32.92
32.34

33.19
31.87
24.32
26.99
28.32
35.29

42.24

32.69
150.00

30.06

33.08
41.42
35.82
35.18

21.79
900.00

41.08
41.94
41.92

34.48

Stage 3

33.09
41.91

37.80
47.42

32.76
45.40

38.22

34.51
35.68
150.00

31.85
30.70
35.46
34.96
42.37
43.65

70.91

31.09
54.92

40.60

47.16
45.63
38.81
47.20

37.29
900.00

47.68
44.92
49.82

37.36

Stage 4

35.84
31.73

24.63
35.22

23.75
26.22

25.16

25.44
24.53
27.04

20.23
18.81
20.38
22.74
37.80
26.85

40.20

19.74
61.91

24.57

24.95
26.87
39.29
23.94

26.05
34.62

29.11
39.90
37.27

20.21

Stage 5

42.27
52.10

30.72
39.37

30.79
41.23

30.28

33.95
38.81
34.56

25.14
25.52
33.42
39.70
31.11
35.97

41.21

26.38
46.21

33.42

36.02
35.28
35.31
38.23

25.93
79.95

39.22
38.39
49.26

22.72

Stage 6 Remarks

26.71
40.28

26.92
51.77

27.62
28.67

56.82

32.27
32.21
43.94

23.40
21.21
24.43
25.95
37.44
36.55

39.61

26.43
62.14

31.24

35.74
31.09
39.54
4451

19.68
900.00

36.71 CLEAN
42.02
42.82

21.83



Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks

GF 3

BS 215.12 33.07 32.06 44.09 34.05 39.46 32.39

DUTCH PARDEE 228.37 49.03 37.38 49.67 27.83 34.15 30.31

RANSOM 276.93 54.41 52.90 46.09 42.52 40.16 40.85
JR 1

CODY JAMES 132.29 30.98 21.51 28.96 14.97 14.91 20.96
LGF 2

GRANNY ANNIE 184.98 41.45 29.52 33.19 25.14 29.34 26.34

STRAIGHT SHOT JANE 251.11 37.96 37.87 46.15 28.16 56.67 44.30
LN 2

STORMY SHOOTER 181.90 50.92 21.91 32.35 22.06 30.88 23.78

BETTY JO 3914.92 134.48 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 180.44
LS 2

WILD SAGE 210.56 49.56 27.49 39.75 25.66 37.09 31.01

VAYA CON DIOS 323.09 79.66 48.27 66.05 36.66 41.39 51.06
LSS 4

HONEY B QUICK 195.33 41.37 29.17 34.71 30.76 35.07 24.25

SHIRTTAIL BESS 211.68 34.71 29.97 41.20 26.11 34.63 45.06

WADDELL RED 211.86 33.82 28.62 40.68 28.68 48.76 31.30

MISS BECKY 239.25 31.35 32.28 65.68 29.68 39.15 41.11
RB 7

COYOTE CAP 159.39 27.56 26.95 27.11 28.04 25.27 24.46

GOLD DUSTER 184.64 27.05 27.07 44.39 23.36 34.16 28.61

COWICHE 201.04 44.02 30.38 32.32 24.25 40.97 29.10

JESSE SLATER 227.01 37.75 28.07 55.13 35.83 39.67 30.56

WHOOPER CRANE 263.68 61.95 30.73 42.58 25.02 53.15 50.25

DEADEYE RON 287.70 55.57 40.17 60.55 34.58 47.91 48.92

ARIZONA GAMBLER 288.13 70.63 36.81 41.76 39.88 58.98 40.07
SD 4

SMOKIN IRON 176.70 28.81 24.05 31.13 34.80 33.39 24.52

BLACKSMITH HOSS 184.94 41.88 26.84 34.70 25.79 30.31 25.42

FRANK STILWELL 199.42 37.40 24.18 38.74 33.97 24.98 40.15

CHEROKEE SMITH 263.70 45.13 47.94 43.42 36.79 35.01 55.41
SGF 3

BRETT CANTRELL 168.93 22.90 32.05 30.66 20.10 23.95 39.27

DUSTY BUCKBOARD 188.77 39.61 27.43 38.94 23.57 31.54 27.68

PECKERBIRD 235.01 35.44 38.05 50.71 29.61 43.25 37.95
SH 3

BLUE RIDGE RANGER 118.24 19.64 18.57 23.42 16.19 20.18 20.24 CLEAN

CHAMP 163.56 29.18 28.31 34.72 23.15 24.67 23.53

PALO VERDE 166.57 28.03 24.01 37.58 20.89 32.92 23.14
SR 5

DIRTY DALE 139.06 23.19 20.31 33.59 18.69 22.86 20.42

ARIZONA DOC 198.42 42.05 28.34 32.88 25.60 34.27 35.28

WILD BODIE TOM 212.06 40.87 31.29 35.47 34.22 37.41 32.80

TRUE GRIT GARY 226.49 36.71 39.04 39.44 34.19 39.22 37.89

WILD ROVER 2818.21 41.45 34.52 900.00 900.00 900.00 42.24



Gt Ales  Total Stgel  Stage2  Stage3  Staged  StageS  Stage6 Remarks
SS 9

KIRK JAMES 170.77 27.14 29.37 31.84 22.18 38.47 21.77
LEGENDARY LAWMAN 173.48 34.14 23.31 39.48 20.10 26.03 30.42
COLT COWBOY 185.26 44.39 23.34 37.04 23.31 25.93 31.25
MULEY MCCOY 187.60 36.48 26.04 44.52 23.20 31.40 25.96
RATTLESNAKE ROY 220.61 40.18 34.55 43.84 27.96 33.54 40.54
SILVERTON KID 228.95 46.69 32.52 45.34 26.77 41.88 35.75
DEACON SACKETT 230.43 39.33 32.16 49.87 31.28 40.07 37.72
FARON FAST 254.41 37.67 33.21 43.27 31.11 61.12 48.03
BUFFALO BARD 318.01 59.11 41.52 68.97 33.30 64.18 50.93
WR 5
DIAMOND S DOUG 174.27 41.03 21.56 31.66 23.00 33.00 24.02
DOC D GRAVES 218.15 31.88 38.32 43.57 27.75 36.19 40.44
DEADEYE AL 219.54 34.27 30.53 52.10 26.47 33.66 42.51
OZARK DAN 266.40 50.16 41.64 51.77 28.12 53.65 41.06
HAWKEYE HOWDY 313.58 58.55 55.20 64.73 29.13 51.35 54.62

80



